w3154 Varteig skole

Mandag - fredag s
Ukedager 1345

Ise sportsplass

Ise stasjon

Hevingen rv. 22
Hevingen rv. 22
Holmegil rv. 22
Jellestadveien 25
Holmegil

Hevingen rv. 22

Ise sportsplass

Ise sportsplass

Ise stasjon
Bergbykrysset
Bergbykroken snuplass
Sarpsborg bussterminal
Helsehuset Sarpsborg
Astrids gate

Vatvedt torg

Hafslund Nordbyveien
Helgeby
Skytterhusplassen
Hasle handel

Sunnas

Furuholmen 08:05
Varteig skole 08:15

2 Tirsdag
12 Mandag, Tirsdag
35 Onsdag, Fredag

s
35

08:10
08:11
08:12

08:20

1345 Mandag, Onsdag, Torsdag, Fredag

s Kun skoledager

S
1345

08:10
08:11
08:12

08:20

S
1345
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08:00
08:01
08:01
08:05
08:09
08:15
08:16

S
1345

07:58
08:06
08:07
08:08

08:09
08:10

08:14

S
1345

08:10
08:12
08:16
08:17

08:23 08:24 08:25

S
1345

08:10
08:12

08:16
08:17

08:25

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

s s s s s s s
1345 1345 35 12 12 12 2

08:40
08:43
08:10 08:10 08:46 08:50
08:10 08:48
08:12 08:52

08:55

08:56

08:57
08:55
08:25 08:25 08:25 09:05 09:05 09:05 09:10



w3154 Varteig skole

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Ise sportsplass

Ise stasjon

Hevingen rv. 22
Hevingen rv. 22
Holmegil rv. 22
Jellestadveien 25
Holmegil

Hevingen rv. 22

Ise sportsplass

Ise sportsplass

Ise stasjon
Bergbykrysset
Bergbykroken snuplass
Sarpsborg bussterminal
Helsehuset Sarpsborg
Astrids gate

Vatvedt torg

Hafslund Nordbyveien
Helgeby
Skytterhusplassen
Hasle handel

Sunnas

Furuholmen

Varteig skole

2 Tirsdag

12 Mandag, Tirsdag
s Kun skoledager
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2 12 2
08:40
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08:49
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09:02
09:05
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09:01 09:06
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09:10 09:14 09:15

08:55
09:00

09:06
09:07

09:15

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



w3154 Varteig skole

Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025

Mandag - fredag s s s s s s s s s s s s s s
Ukedager 245 245 5 245 245 1345 135 135 24
Varteig skole 13:10 13:10 13:10 13:10 13:10 14:05 14:05 14:05 14:05 14:05 14:05 14:05 14:30 14:50
Bergbykroken snuplass 13:20 14:15

Ise stasjon 13:25 13:25 14:12 14:20 14:40

Ise sportsplass 13:35 13:30 14:18 14:45
Hevingen 13:45
Jellestadveien 25 13:39 14:26 14:54
Hevingen rv. 22 14:27

Fjell 14:29

Kampenesveien 14:30

Ise skole 14:31

Jansbrate 14:32

Furulund 14:33

Ise 14:34

Furuholmen 13:25 14:20
Hasle snuplass 13:15 13:15 14:10 14:10 14:10 14:10 14:55
Hasle handel 13:18 13:20 14:13  14:12 14112 14:12 14:57
Skytterhusplassen 13:20 14:13

Hasle handel 13:21 14:13

Sunnas 13:25 14:15
Nesveien 14:18 14:15 14:15 15:00
Hafslundbanen 14:23 14:20 14:20 15:05
Hafslund Nordbyveien 14:28

Sarpsborg bussterminal 14:33

5 Fredag

24 Tirsdag, Torsdag

135  Mandag, Onsdag, Fredag

245  Tirsdag, Torsdag, Fredag

1345 Mandag, Onsdag, Torsdag, Fredag
s Kun skoledager



w3154 Varteig skole

Mandag - fredag
Ukedager

Varteig skole
Bergbykroken snuplass
Ise stasjon

Ise sportsplass
Hevingen
Jellestadveien 25
Hevingen rv. 22

Fjell

Kampenesveien

Ise skole

Jansbrate

Furulund

Ise

Furuholmen

Hasle snuplass

Hasle handel
Skytterhusplassen
Hasle handel

Sunnas

Nesveien
Hafslundbanen
Hafslund Nordbyveien
Sarpsborg bussterminal

24 Tirsdag, Torsdag
s Kun skoledager

S
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14:50
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15:19

S
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15:00
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S
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14:57
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S
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Gyldig: 28.10.2024 - 22.06.2025



